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Craig Chance

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Craig Chance
Postcode WS7 3XB

Date of birth September 1974
Total current 12
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INGLEWOOD HOME CARE LIMITED

SLICK LUCK MEDIA LIMITED

RETRO+ LIMITED

BURTON BAP COMPANY LIMITED
NUDE CHICKEN LIMITED

NUDE BAR AND GRILL LIMITED
CORES PROPERTIES LIMITED
CORES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STORAGE AND FULFILMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

INGLEWOOD RESIDENTIAL REST
HOME LIMITED

COMFY PUB COMPANY LTD
CRAIG CHANCE HOLDINGS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MIDLAND PARCEL HUB LIMITED
PRO-PACK SOLUTIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15937354

15822214

12714900
12426437
11270660
11271083
10482955
10483247
10046447

08509487

07188893
07187983

Number
10055699
07386549

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated
Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914967595

914967595

Unit 25 Robins Road
Burntwood Business Park
Burntwood

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/09/2024 Director
05/07/2024 Director
02/07/2020 Director
27/01/2020 Director
22/03/2018 Director
22/03/2018 Director
17/11/2016 Director
17/11/2016 Director
07/03/2016 Director
30/04/2013 Director
15/03/2010 Director
12/03/2010 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/03/2016 Director
24/09/2010 Director



